Day & Date
Mon 12 January
Mon 19 January

Mon 26 January

Mon 2 February
Saturday 7 Feb
Mon 9 February
Mon 16 February
Mon 23 February

Sat 28 February
Mon 2 March
Mon 9 March

Mon 16 March

Saturday 21 March
Mon 23 March

Mon 30 March

Mon 6 April
Mon 13 April
Saturday 18 April

Sunday 19 April
Timmy’s Birthday

Mon 20 April

D;miz/yfm/

Rehearsal
Number

1st Saturday

10

2nd Saturday
11
Monday of Holy

Week
No rehearsal

Easter Monday 12
13
3rd Saturday

Concert Day

- Havtv Creation 2026
A

Venue

St. Luke’s
Buckfastleigh

Great Hall

Great Hall

St. Luke’s
Buckfastleigh

Bridgetown

St. Mary’s
Totnes

St. Mary’s
Totnes

St. Mary'’s
Totnes

Buckfast Abbey

Great Hall
Great Hall

Great Hall

Bridgetown

Great Hall

Great Hall

Great Hall
Bridgetown

Great Hall

Focus

{cumulative)

Part 1l

Part Il complete
The Lord is Great

Achieved is’ (long)
Achieved is' (short)
Summary so far.
The second half
The Heavens

Awake

The Marv'llous

Now Vanish
In the beginning

Fugal Focus

All choruses

Problem areas

Pitching Problems
Choral Vowels
Final full rehearsal

Complete
Performance

First rehearsal of
our Summer
Concert: Mozart!

Novello Pages

110-130, 144-147,
152-153

As above plus
148-151, 70-77

Plus 99-106

Plus 90-93
From 69 to the end
42- 53

33-39

16-21

8, 34, 48, 91, 99,
126, 145

Reverse order

Your requests!

Simon’s areas

3-4,9, 38, 110 etc
Everything in order
Everything in order
Do you own your

own copy? Let us
know please...



